Kostenstellennummer

010
110
120
150
210
310
350
410
450
460
510
610
710
910
920
930
940
950

Bezeichnung

nicht zuordenbare Buchungen
Pfarrkirche

Gottesdienst

Seelsorge

Pfarrhof

Pfarrheim

Pfarrblcherei
Mesnerhaus

Sonstige Liegenschaften
Waldungen

Filialkirche

Friedhof

Verwaltung
Pfarrkirchenrenovierung
Pfarrhofrenovierung
Friedhofrenovierung
Sonstige Renovierungen
Sonstige Anschaffungen



