

Kostenstellennummer	Bezeichnung
010	nicht zuordenbare Buchungen
110	Pfarrkirche
120	Gottesdienst
150	Seelsorge
210	Pfarrhof
310	Pfarrheim
350	Pfarrbücherei
410	Mesnerhaus
450	Sonstige Liegenschaften
460	Waldungen
510	Filialkirche
610	Friedhof
710	Verwaltung
910	Pfarrkirchenrenovierung
920	Pfarrhofrenovierung
930	Friedhofrenovierung
940	Sonstige Renovierungen
950	Sonstige Anschaffungen